
CTB Layer 0

CTB Layer 1

CTB Layer 2

BBC Layer 0

BBC Layer 1

BBC Layer 2

EMC Layer 0

EMC Layer 1

EMC Layer 2

Last DSM

TCU

a10

a10

a10

a10

a10

a10

a10

a10

a10

a10

a10

INT

185ns

~280ns

flight time + FEE

a6

a5

a3

a9

a7

a5

a8

a4

a2

a0

BBC Pulse and Gate

BBC Digitizer RHIC Clock

CTB Pulse and Gate

CTB Digitizer RHIC Clock

E. G. Judd 11th May 2009

STAR Trigger Timing - 2008


